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ENSTO

Cover plug

UCBP1

Code UCBP1

GTIN 6438100341091

Name Cover plug Ensto PolyBox

Cover blanking plug, bulk 1000pcs

Description Ensto Polybox accessory. Fixing screw for
nonmetal mounting flange, kit of 4 pcs.

Vendor Ensto Building Systems Finland Oy

Technical specification

PRODUCT CARD
11/24/2021

ENSTO

US specific

Weight pound: 0.351b

Others

ETIM Class: EC002620

Dimensions

Weight: 0.16 kg

ETIM Technical specification

etim

Model: Corner set

Material: Plastic

Colour: Grey

RAL-number: 7035

Packaging

Pallet package

Unit: pcs

Package size: 105

Depth: 1200 mm

Width: 800 mm
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Height:

Default package
Unit:

Package size:
Depth:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Volume:

1032 mm

PCE

1

218 mm
218 mm
126 mm
0.295 kg
5.988024 |
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